7795 – CRUMP ONE OF A KIND 7795
6020 – C-T SILVER BOW 6020
F120 – BIEBER DC WARHEAD F120
8221F – GMRA BRUNSWICK 8221F
SIRE CODES
5599 – CRUMP PREMIER 5599
7234 – GMRA LONGMIRE 7234
SS

NLR MARKSMAN 839
BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
BIEBER SURPRISE 243D
LELAND MARKSMAN 6629
NLR FIRE 603
1
#4257915
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 2 1 93 759 108
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 8 1.4 95 151 0.35 2.37 31 7 9 3 17 0.35 0.12 39 0.27 0.04
 96% 95% 1% 1% 1% 99% 6% 94% 82% 97% 31% 61% 86% 4% 16% 88%
 ProS  HB GM
 117 78 39
 48% 50% 50%
 Lot 2
NLR 1 OF A KIND 0011NLR 1 OF A KIND 0011
• A big hipped, high volume 7795 son.
• His dam has a 109 WW ratio on 7 head.
• A real rugged, power-packed bull that will add pounds on sale day.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/14/20 91 745 105 1A 100%
CRUMP ONE OF A KIND 7795
GMRA OPHELIA 279
PIE ONE OF A KIND 352
MLK CRK SHEBA 048
LJC MISSION STATEMENT P27
GMRA OPHELIA 840
2
#4257825
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 8 7 87 694 109
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 11 -0.9 81 127 0.29 2.25 32 12 12 6 17 0.25 0.08 35 0.19 0.01
 70% 66% 2% 3% 11% 99% 3% 99% 28% 64% 28% 86% 63% 8% 29% 41%
 ProS  HB GM
 114 87 27
 54% 29% 76%
 Lot 3
NLR WARHEAD 0053NLR WARHEAD 0053
• A thick muscled, high volume F120 son.
• Out of a fi rst calf heifer, whom we are excited about.
• Will produce high-yielding feeder cattle.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %

BIEBER SURPRISE 243D
CRUMP PREMIER 5599
C-T LINSEY 1019
4
#4257899
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 3 2 80 804 115
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 13 -1.2 88 138 0.31 2.81 32 11 11 9 21 0.58 0.09 46 0.37 0.02
 40% 61% 1% 1% 4% 99% 4% 99% 45% 13% 2% 15% 73% 1% 7% 71%
 ProS  HB GM
 170 118 52
 1% 1% 22%
Yearling BullsYearling Bulls
5
 Lot 5
NLR WARHEAD 0051NLR WARHEAD 0051
• A stylish, powerful F120 son with extra extension.
• His three-year-old dam has an average WW of 750 lbs. on two head.
• Third highest WW in the offering.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %

NLR REDEEM D604
PIE ONE OF A KIND 352
MLK CRK SHEBA 048
BROWN JYJ REDEMPTION Y1334
B402 NLR
7
#4257859
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 4 3 82 658 103
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 7 2.5 87 148 0.38 2.16 25 7 16 5 15 0.45 0.09 50 0.38 0.02
 97% 98% 1% 1% 1% 98% 46% 93% 4% 79% 61% 37% 72% 1% 7% 59%
 ProS  HB GM
 159 88 71
 4% 28% 4%
 Lot 8
NLR 1 OF A KIND 0017NLR 1 OF A KIND 0017
• Deep quartered, heavy built bull whose calves will add extra weight on sale day.
• He has an actual WW of 734 lbs.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/13/20 95 800 113 1A 100%
CRUMP ONE OF A KIND 7795
FEDDES SLEEK Y142 B72
PIE ONE OF A KIND 352
MLK CRK SHEBA 048
LOOSLI RIGHT KIND 107
FEDDES SLEEK Y142
8
#4257843
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 6 5 92 715 105
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 8 -1.2 71 112 0.25 2.20 31 7 12 3 22 0.48 0.05 49 0.45 0.01
 96% 61% 11% 16% 27% 98% 8% 93% 38% 97% 1% 31% 47% 1% 4% 41%
 ProS  HB GM
 160 100 60
 3% 8% 12%
 Yearling Bulls Yearling Bulls
6 Catalog Online: cowcampcatalogs.com
 Lot 9
NLR SILVER BOW 0016NLR SILVER BOW 0016
• A big boned 6020 son that will produce high-yielding feeder cattle.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/4/20 97 718 102 1A 100%
C-T SILVER BOW 6020

MLK CRK SHEBA 048
5L RED DIRECTION 691-6046
LELAND LOGAN 147K
18
#4257815
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 10 9 80 622 95
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 11 -0.9 67 107 0.25 1.84 27 8 25 8 21 0.65 0.20 27 -0.14 0.03
 74% 66% 21% 24% 31% 87% 29% 95% 1% 32% 2% 7% 98% 22% 93% 83%
 ProS  HB GM
 189 139 49
 1% 1% 26%
Yearling BullsYearling Bulls
9
 Lot 19
NLR SILVER BOW 0012NLR SILVER BOW 0012
• A deep quartered, athletic built 6020 son.
• Maternal brothers have sold to Kevin Nelson of Richland, MT and Nelson Ranch of Richland,MT.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/14/20 93 693 98 1B 99.7%
C-T SILVER BOW 6020
LELAND RIGHT FOCUS 192Z
FEDDES SILVER BOW B226
C-T VRDALE 1183
LELAND RIGHT FOCUS 61X
LELAND JULIA 410-9218W
19
#4257829
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 8 7 89 684 100
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 9 0.1 64 105 0.26 1.81 29 4 12 7 19 0.39 0.00 11 0.25 0.03
 88% 83% 32% 28% 25% 85% 15% 75% 42% 58% 6% 51% 19% 81% 19% 76%
 ProS  HB GM
 128 100 28
 30% 9% 73%
 Lot 20
NLR WARHEAD 0043NLR WARHEAD 0043
• A powerfully constructed bull that will sire high-yielding feeder cattle.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/21/20 83 678 97 1A 100%
BIEBER DC WARHEAD F120

NLR PREMIER 8055
BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
BIEBER SURPRISE 243D
CRUMP PREMIER 5599
LELAND REVELATION W016-4614
21
#4257933
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 2 1 98 647 92
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 9 1.0 84 139 0.34 2.21 24 10 11 7 15 0.27 0.02 36 0.49 0.03
 88% 92% 1% 1% 1% 98% 59% 98% 51% 45% 51% 82% 31% 6% 3% 76%
 ProS  HB GM
 124 81 42
 37% 42% 42%
 Lot 22
NLR WARHEAD 0047NLR WARHEAD 0047
• A sleep-all-night, “make every basketball game” heifer bull.
• A light BW bull that will sire calves with added growth.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/2/20 63 629 90 1A 100%
BIEBER DC WARHEAD F120
BIEBER MISS DANA 244E
BIEBER CL ATOMIC C218
BIEBER SURPRISE 243D
BIEBER HARD DRIVE Y120
BIEBER MISS DANA 284A
22
#4257879
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 3 2 74 628 93
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 16 -2.6 80 123 0.27 2.36 24 10 11 10 19 0.58 0.01 39 0.39 0.01
 11% 33% 2% 5% 17% 99% 57% 98% 59% 6% 9% 15% 27% 4% 6% 28%
 ProS  HB GM
 158 105 53
 4% 5% 20%
 Yearling Bulls Yearling Bulls
10 Catalog Online: cowcampcatalogs.com
 Lot 23
NLR SILVER BOW 0046NLR SILVER BOW 0046
• A moderate, cherry red, easy-keeping 6020 son.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/11/20 85 653 93 1A 100%
C-T SILVER BOW 6020

C-T VRDALE 1183
CRUMP FOREVER WEST 2102
FEDDES LAKINA X158 A74
24
#4257863
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 4 3 88 673 97
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 9 0.4 68 113 0.28 1.73 30 5 12 7 16 0.24 0.06 13 0.12 0.04
 92% 87% 18% 14% 12% 80% 9% 81% 35% 53% 37% 88% 56% 76% 43% 88%
 ProS  HB GM
 105 86 19
 70% 32% 88%
Yearling BullsYearling Bulls
11
 Lot 25
NLR SILVER BOW 0014NLR SILVER BOW 0014
• A long patterned, free-strided 6020 son.
• He is a smooth shouldered bull who will work well on heifers.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/16/20 84 664 94 1B 99.3%

BCRR ANGIE ROSE 012X
PIE ONE OF A KIND 352
MLK CRK SHEBA 048
FEDDES ATLAS 867
GMRA ANGIE ROSE 385
26
#4257811
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 10 9 91 722 106
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 8 1.0 74 109 0.22 1.91 32 7 12 5 18 0.45 0.05 27 0.26 0.03
 94% 92% 7% 20% 53% 91% 4% 92% 28% 87% 14% 37% 48% 24% 18% 73%
 ProS  HB GM
 122 91 31
 40% 21% 68%
 Lot 27
NLR 1 OF A KIND 0040NLR 1 OF A KIND 0040
• An easy fl eshing, heavy built 7795 son that will produce profi table feeder cattle.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/17/20 85 705 101 1A 100%
CRUMP ONE OF A KIND 7795
MLK CRK LAKOTA 760X
PIE ONE OF A KIND 352
MLK CRK SHEBA 048
MLK CRK EXPRESS 9127
MLK CRK LAKOTA 517
27
#4257883
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 3 2 89 669 97
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 7 1.2 80 121 0.26 1.96 26 3 13 4 15 0.23 0.11 39 0.27 0.03
 97% 93% 2% 6% 23% 93% 39% 65% 24% 93% 61% 90% 80% 4% 16% 80%
 ProS  HB GM
 104 76 28
 70% 55% 73%
 Lot 28
NLR BRUNSWICK 0054NLR BRUNSWICK 0054
• A deep fl anked, dark red calf out of a two-year-old mother.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 3/22/20 88 616 88 1A 100%
GMRA BRUNSWICK 8221F
NLR EPIC 8012
FEDDES BRUNSWICK D202
GMRA OPHELIA 664
LELAND EPIC 397-4471
C-T LINSEY 1019
28
#4257935
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR: 2 1 96 616 88
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 9 -0.2 55 87 0.20 1.83 29 6 14 7 18 0.42 0.01 25 0.35 0.02
 88% 79% 69% 69% 65% 87% 13% 89% 11% 58% 16% 44% 25% 30% 9% 66%
 ProS  HB GM
 131 91 40
 25% 21% 46%
 Yearling Bulls Yearling Bulls
12 Catalog Online: cowcampcatalogs.com
 Lot 30
NLR PREMIER 0059NLR PREMIER 0059
• A moderate Crump 5599 son.
• He is a twin calf which gained well all year.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/1/20 56 583    1A 100%

we decided to offer them for sale. Their sires are correct. Out of commercial cows.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/2/20 82 629    3 50%
GMRA LONGMIRE 7234 BECKTON EPIC R397 K
GMRA JUANA 348
32
#4351043
DAM’S DATA: DAM’S AGE: # OF CALVES: AVG BW: AVG WW: AVG WR:
 CED BW WW YW ADG DMI M ME HPG CEM ST MARB YG CW REA FAT
 10 0.1 64 98 0.21 0.81 23 -7 9 6 14 0.36 -0.03 23 0.27 0.00
 80% 83% 33% 44% 58% 11% 66% 9% 81% 75% 63% 60% 11% 38% 16% 17%
 ProS  HB GM
 124 77 47
 36% 52% 32%
 Lot 29
NLR BRUNSWICK 0058NLR BRUNSWICK 0058
• A moderate framed, heavy built bull with lots of volume.
 BD BW WW WR Cat. %
 4/7/20 82 653 93 1A 100%
GMRA BRUNSWICK 8221F